Vysledky kategorie D15- tisténo 29.8.2010 20:04:00

Por. Team Body Cas
1. 1 Jifistova Zuzana 12 12,58
2 Labasova Katarina 11 13,01
3 Prochazkova Monika 10 10,59
4. Kubinovad Romana 10 12,33
5. Jifikova Dana 9 10,29
6. 1 SimSova Jana 9 12,44
7 Zandova Monika 8 11,36
8 Kubinova Jana 8 13,49
9 Zamazalova Katefina 8 14,09

10. 1 Pelikanova Lucie 7 10,31
11. Klichova Jana 7 13,19
12. Kucerova Lada 6 11,54
13. Chloupkova Jana 6 13,48
14. Novakova Svatava 5 9,02
15. Tvrdkova Eva 5 11,53
16. Zandova Maria 5 12,43
17. K¥izova Zdenka 4 13,49
18. Vildmonova Pavla 4 15,09
19. Kamarytova Martina 3 15,49
20. 3 Kovarova Jitka 1 15,45
21. Kuchafova Ada 1 30,27
22. Splinarova Jana 0 14,59
23. Novakova Lenka 0 17,24

Vysledky kategorie H15- tisténo 29.8.2010 20:04:00

Po¥. Team Body Cas
1 Kral Vaclav 14 12,06
2 Kamaryt Tomas 14 12,47
3. 2 Komers Jan 14 13,37
4. Arnost Kamil 14 15,02
5. Milota Josef 13 11,52
6 Kass Pavel 12 11,59
7. 3 Pila¥ Karel 12 12,05
8 Simon Vaclav 12 13,11
9. Silhavy Jakub 11 10,43

10. Sevéik Petr 11 12,28
11. 3 Lhotak Lubos 11 12,37
12. Sladek Jan 11 13,14
13. 5 Galus Igor 10 10,17
14. Meznik Vladimir 10 11,24
15. 3 Kovatr Jindfich 10 12,32
l6. Buk Jindfich 10 14,29
17. 1 Sim8a Jaromir 9 12,09
18. Horak Pavel 8 10,38
19. 3 Kovar Vladimir 8 11,33
20. Naporowski vladislav 8 12,38
21. Zamazal Tomas 8 13,28
22. 3 Sulc Marek 8 13,54
23. Hulec Jakub 7 14,60
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Jecmen Vladimir
K¥iz Ondfej
Hlavaty Karel
Ko¢ Zdenék
Kolar Jakub
Tvrdek Vojtéch
Uhlif¥ Patrik
Vanicek Toméas
Stros Jan
Kalousek Jifi
Babicky Tomas
Kamaryt Milos
K¥iz Pavel
Vakant

Vysledky kategorie D10 tisténo 29.8.2010 20:04:00

OR WWWhabdBOUOUIO O

15,23
25,56
12,50
12,57
10,57
12,29
14,54
15,12

8,59
15,32
27,29
16,30
37,34

496,33

MS Arnostova Veronika
Horakova Marie
Pelika&nova Masa

Vysledky kategorie H10 tisténo 29.8.2010 20:04:00

Kovar Ondrej
Gabrys Lubomir
Buk Petr

Forst Antonin

tisténo 29.8.2010 20:04:00

Kubinova Veronika
Sikova Karolina
Sikova Barbora
Vojtkova Denisa
Kovarova Lucie
Istvanova Klara

tisténo 29.8.2010 20:04:00

Komers Frantisek
Vacek Jifi
Pelikan Lukas
Frank Jifi
Vlasak Vojtéch
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Svatos Jan
Brazdil Petr
Ondrfejicek Jifi

0

0

32,43
39,28
47,38



